

Ann B - Work Completion Report

Company	Synopses	Name of contractor	Umapathi	SI No. site bills reg	656	07-11-2024		
Project/site	GVRC-GV ONE	Nature of work	fabrication	Dx site bills reg				
Block no.		Work done from date		M-coded bill ID				
WO no.		Work done to date		WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		150dia MS pipe line		518.00	Kgs	MSF176	35	18,130
2		MS structure of 100mm ISMC lapping for 3rd		114.00	kgs	MSF176	35	3,996
3		200DIA Butler fly valve, ms flange insulation		4.00	Nos	FS107	4500/15%	2,700
4		back side of pump room exposed to sun		50.00	mtrs	FS118	250	12,500
5		aluminium cladding		20.00	mtrs	FS118	250	5,000
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
				Total				42,320
					fare from city		20.00%	8,464
								50,784
				Total amount incl. taxes for work done				
Remarks		Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team		
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:		Sign:		
Date:		Date:		Date:		Date:		

Handwritten signature and date: 4/12/24

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	synopolise					
Project:	gvc- gvoze					
Work Description:	Bypass for supply and return, future tapping for 3rd chiller and butterfly valve					
Contractor:	Deva das					
Prepared By:	V Akhil murthy					
Date:	06.11.2024 to 12.11.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	Bypass for supply and return, future tapping for 3rd chiller and butterfly valve	150dia MIS pipe line	518.00	Kgs	35	18,130
2	butterfly valve,ground floor back side of pump room exposed to sun	MIS structure of 100mm ISMC	114.00	Kgs	35	3,990
3	aluminium cladding	200DIA Butterfly valve, ms flange insulation	4.00	Nos	4500x15%	2,700
4		intra rubber insulation 300dia	50.00	mtres	250	12,500
5		Aluminium cladding insulation 250dia	20.00	mtres	250	5,000
		TOTAL				42,320
		Add 20% as site is fare from city				8,364
		TOTAL AMOUNT				50,784

